
STATISTICS FOR MISSION
Statistical information on Church/Circuit/District membership, attendance and associated data relates to the current Conference-
approved Circuit/District structure. More information can be found at www.methodist.org.uk
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Bathafarn Rhuthun 26 26 0 91 0 0 0 1 0

Bethel Aberdyfi 5 5 0 61 0 0 1 0 0

Bethel Amlwch 17 14 0 120 0 0 0 3 0

Bethel Caerau 2 2 0 70 0 0 0 0 0

Bethel Cardiff 30 10 53 262 0 0 1 21 0*

Bethel Creunant 8 7 0 40 0 0 0 0 1

Bethel Deganwy 18 15 0 110 0 0 0 3 0

Bethel Gronant 5 5 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

Bethel Mynydd Y Fflint 14 13 0 80 0 0 0 0 1

Bethel Prestatyn 57 59 0 520 2 5 1 2 2

Bethel Rhigos 3 3 0 50 1 0 0 0 1

Bethesda Llanfair 3 3 33 150 0 0 0 0 0*

Brithdir 3 3 0 00 0 0 0 0 0

Canolfan Fethodistaidd St 16 16 0 100 0 0 0 0 0

Capel Ficer 4 4 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

Carmel Moelfre 6 6 0 60 0 0 0 0 0

Cefnblodwel 11 11 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

Cnwch Coch 3 3 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

Cymdu 10 10 0 100 0 0 0 0 0

Cynfaen Calcoed 14 15 0 110 2 0 0 0 1

Disgwylfa Penmaen 3 3 0 00 0 0 0 0 0

Ebeneser Caernarfon 59 49 0 150 0 0 3 5 2
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Ebeneser Dolgellau 43 41 0 160 1 0 0 0 3

Ebeneser Eglwysbach 11 11 0 70 1 0 0 0 1

Ebeneser Llandudno 16 15 155 810 0 0 0 0 1*

Ebeneser Trefor 11 11 0 60 0 0 0 0 0

Ebeneser Treuddyn 17 16 0 150 0 0 0 0 1

Ebeneser Tywyn 32 32 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

Gwyddelwern 11 11 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

Hebron Rhewl 9 8 0 50 0 0 0 1 0

Horeb 22 21 0 170 0 0 0 1 0

Horeb Betws 9 6 0 50 0 0 0 3 0

Horeb Colwyn Bay 19 11 0 100 0 0 4 2 2

Horeb Llanrwst 19 19 0 91 0 0 0 0 1

Jerusalem Johnstown 6 6 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

Jerusalem Wrexham 24 22 0 40 0 0 0 0 2

Llanarmon 4 3 0 30 0 0 0 1 0

Llanerfyl 8 0 0 00 0 0 0 8 0

Llanfyllin 45 40 0 150 0 0 0 5 0

Llangynog 5 5 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

Llanrhaeadr 74 68 0 110 0 0 0 1 5

Llansantffraid 8 8 0 120 0 0 0 0 0

Llansilin 7 4 0 40 0 0 0 3 0

Maesygroes 11 11 0 100 0 0 0 0 0

Pencarnisiog 8 7 0 60 1 0 0 0 2
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Pendref Dinbych 22 27 0 145 0 0 0 0 0

Pendref Yr Wyddgrug 10 10 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

Peniel St Asaph 8 0 0 00 0 0 0 8 0

Penrhyn 10 9 0 80 0 0 0 1 0

Pisgah Rhiwlas 11 9 0 80 0 0 0 0 2

Pontrobert 19 18 0 100 0 0 0 0 1

Preswylfa Gyffordd 14 14 0 90 1 0 0 0 1

Rehoboth Corwen 6 6 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

Rehoboth Gwaenysgor 8 0 0 00 0 0 0 8 0

Rehoboth Llanbedrog 9 9 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

Salem Pentre Halkyn 10 10 0 80 0 0 0 0 0

Salem Rhyd Y Foel 21 23 0 171 0 1 0 0 0

Salem Ty'n Lon 12 11 0 40 0 0 0 0 1

Saron Bethel 12 10 0 80 0 0 0 2 0

Saron Gwaenynog 8 7 0 80 0 0 0 1 0

Seion Glyndyfrdwy 7 6 0 30 0 0 0 0 1

Seion Llangollen 1 1 19 80 0 0 0 0 0*

Seion Pwllheli 11 10 0 60 0 0 0 1 0

Shiloh Tregarth 30 29 0 170 0 0 0 0 1

Sion Lloc 10 10 0 60 0 0 0 0 0

Soar 15 14 0 60 0 0 0 1 0

Soar Talsarnau 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0

Trinity Pontardulais 29 26 0 40 0 0 0 3 0
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Y Briw 5 5 0 120 0 0 0 0 0

Ystumtuen 12 11 0 80 0 0 0 0 1

DISTRICT TOTALS

Circuit Total 1,051 933 260 66211 9 6 10 100 34

179,390 172,632 30,941 140,2872,253 921 3,353 3,381 4,273 6,041

* indicates an 'LEP'

NOTE:
The figures shown are as submitted by churches and circuits locally during the annual statistical returns. Unsubmitted returns are indicated by a blank record.
For Local Ecumenical Partnerships (LEPs), 'Methodists' are those holding membership of the Methodist church forming the partnership; 'Total Members' are all those 
who hold membership in the partnership.

Some Church names may appear incomplete due to formatting restrictions.
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